FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL) GUJARAT STATE

Near 5 Bungalows, Opp: National Park Society, Behind Polytechnic, Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad – 380 015
Phone No.079-26303990

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 and 2026-27 (Rs.in Lakhs)

FRC NO 157 2028

\top			-	9	00	7	6	Un	4	Ç.)	2	1	N _o
1 2	12 SA	11 SH	10 SH									AD	
SAGAR EDITION AND CHARITABLE TRUST.	SAGAR EDUCATION AND CHARITABLE TRUST,	SHREE SUMANGAL TRUST, SABARKANTHA	SHREE VADVALA EDUCATIONAL AND GAUSHALA TRUST, SURENDRANAGAR	RADHE GRAM VIKAS TRUST, BANASKANTHA	MANEK NIWAS DHARMSHALA TRUST, KHEDA	SHREE MAHAKALESHWAR EDUCATION & CHARITABLE TRUST, RAJKOT	SANKALP CHARITABLE TRUST, ARVALLI	KRISHNA EDUCATION AND CHARITABLE TRUST, SURENDRANAGAR	SHREE ABJIBAPA EDUCATION AND CHARITABLE TRUST, KHEDA	THE GUJARAT CANCER SOCIETY TRUST, AHMEDABAD	SWAMI SHRI PARAMHANS FOUNDATION TRUST, BHAVNAGAR	ADWAIT SARVAJANIK TRUST, BANASKANTHA	Name of Trust
SAURABH INSTITUTE OF NURSING, GADU	SAURABH INSTITUTE OF NURSING, GADU	TAPOVAN COLLEGE OF NURSING, HIMATNAGAR	SADHANA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, VASADVA	RADHE INSTITUTE OF NURSING, BHABHAR	SIDDHI VINAYAK NURSING INSTITUTE, DAKOR	SHREE ATMIYA NURSING INSTITUTE, PADDHARI	SANKALP SCHOOL OF NURSING, DABHA	ONE WORLD INSTITUTE OF NURSING, WADHWAN	MAGE NURSING COLLEGE, MATAR	GCS PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, AHMEDABAD	GOPINATHJI MAHILA COLLEGE AND NURSING, SIHOR	ADWAIT NURSING COLLEGE, JASARA	Name of College
IIINAGADH	JUNAGADH	SABARKANTHA	SURENDRANAGAR	BANASKANTHA	KHEDA	RAJKOT	ARVALLI	SURENDRANAGAR	KHEDA	AHMEDABAD	BHAVNAGAR	BANASKANTHA	District
GNM Nursing	B.SC Nursing	Nursing Nursing	GNM Nursing	GNM Nursing	B.SC Nursing	B.SC Nursing	P.B.B.SC Nursing	Nursing	B.SC Nursing	BPT	B.SC Nursing	ANM Nursing	Course
0.80	0.94	0.99	0.89	0.83	1.12	0.93	0.99	0.86	1.12	1.01	0.94	0.55	GOVERNMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2025-26
1.00	1.14	1.16	1.07	1.03	1.44	1.18	1.16	1.01	1.44	1.40	1.14	0.66	MANAGEMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2025-26
0.85	0.98	1.04	0.95	0.87	1.10	0.97	1.04	0.89	1.18	1.04	0.98	0.59	GOVERNMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2026-27
1.05	1.18	1.2.1	1.13	1.07	10	1.23	1.21	1.06	1.50	148	1.10	0.71	MANAGEMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2026-27

5 Bungalows, Oph. Gulmahaur Apartmen Guthai Tekra, Ahmedabad 380 0 Next to R & D Officers Quaters Commont of Guisest ommoe Medical)

Fee Regulatos

Memb

